
DE1000
Single phase 1 motor HEPA dust extractor

Main features:
1. The whole vacuum is officially Class H certified by SGS  with safety standard EN 60335-2-69:2016,

    secure for building materials that may contains potential high risk.

2. OSHA compliant H13 HEPA filter tested and certified with EN1822-1 and IEST RP CC001.6.

3. “No marking type” rear wheels and lockable front caster.

4. Efficient jet pulse filter cleaning.

5. Continuous bagging system ensures quick and dust-free bag changes.

6. Smart and portable design, transporting is like a breeze.

Hepa filter(H13)Jet pulse filter cleaning Pre-filter  (F8)

DE1000 is equipped with a conical pre filter and one H13 HEPA filter. The main filter 
with 1.7 m   filter surface ,each of the HEPA filter is independently tested and certified.
DE1000 can separate the fine dust with efficiency＞99.99%@0.3μm, ensuring your 
work space is a clean and safe environment. DE1000 is recommended for small 
grinders and hand held power tools.
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D38  brush D38 L wand 

D38 solid hose cuff

D38 EVA hose, 5.0m

D38 soft hose cuff

Standard accessoryModel

Voltage

Power（kw)

Vacuum（mBar)

Filter cleaning

Pre-filter 

Dimension（mm)

Weight（kg)

Collection

Hepa filter(H13)

Amps

Airflow（m  /h)

DE1000 Plus

320

220V-240V  50/60Hz

1.7kw

7.5

220

DE1000

240

240V  50/60Hz

1.2kw

4.8

200

420X680X1100

30

Continuous drop-down bag

Jet pulse filter cleaning

1.2m  >99.99%@0.3um2

1.7m  >99.5%@1.0um2


