DE1000

Single phase 1 motor HEPA dust extractor

DE1000 is equipped with a conical pre filter and one H13 HEPA filter. The main filter with 1.7 m 2 filter surface ,each of the HEPA filter is independently tested and certified. DE1000 can separate the fine dust with efficiency > 99.99%@0.3µm, ensuring your work space is a clean and safe environment. DE1000 is recommended for small grinders and hand held power tools.



Main features:

- 1. The whole vacuum is officially Class H certified by SGS with safety standard EN 60335-2-69:2016, secure for building materials that may contains potential high risk.
- 2. OSHA compliant H13 HEPA filter tested and certified with EN1822-1 and IEST RP CC001.6.
- 3. "No marking type" rear wheels and lockable front caster.
- 4. Efficient jet pulse filter cleaning.
- 5. Continuous bagging system ensures quick and dust-free bag changes.
- 6. Smart and portable design, transporting is like a breeze.

Model	DE1000	DE1000 Plus
Power (kw)	1.2kw	1.7kw
Voltage	240V 50/60Hz	220V-240V 50/60Hz
Amps	4.8	7.5
Airflow (m ³ /h)	200	220
Vacuum (mBar)	240	320
Pre-filter	1.7m² >99.5%@1.0um	
Hepa filter(H13)	1.2m² >99.99%@0.3um	
Filter cleaning	Jet pulse filter cleaning	
Dimension (mm)	420X680X1100	
Weight (kg)	30	
Collection	Continuous drop-down bag	





Jet pulse filter cleaning



Pre-filter (F8)



Hepa filter(H13)